
Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

June 24th
Approval Date 2010 1 Heritage Drive 2 Heritage Drive 3 Heritage Drive 4 Heritage Drive

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH-ll-104)91 NH-ll-10-074 NH~ll-10-076 NH-ll-10-076 NH.ll-10-077
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTO Monthly YTD

January 2013 1,373.50 1,373.50 885.60 885.60 878.33 878.33 1,469.56 1,469.56
February 2013 1,353.06 2,726.56 885.28 1,770.88 893.42 1,771.75 1,468.26 2,937.82
March 2013 2,008.36 4,734.91 1,138.95 2,909.83 1,312.28 3,084.03 2,201.40 5,139.23
April 2013 2,932.51 7667.42 1,861.90 4,771.73 1,887.04 4,971.06 3,055,89 8,195.12
May 2013 2,938.09 10,605.51 1,853.09 6,624.82 1,878.50 6,849.56 3,051.33 11,246,45
June 2013 2,836.15 13,441.66 1,790.21 8,415.03 1,812.57 8,662.14 2,948.90 14,195.34
July 2013 2,767.50 16,209.16 1,749,69 10,164.72 1,771.79 10,433.92 2,880,68 17,076.02
August 2013 2,863.62 19,072.78 1,820.98 11,985.70 1,843.74 12,277.66 2,984.27 20,060.29
September 2013 753.87 19,826.65 481.23 12,466.93 486.69 12,764.35 788.14 20,848.42
October 2013 0.00 19,826.65 0.00 12,466.93 0.00 12,764.35 0.00 20,848.42
November 2013 0.00 19,826.65 0.00 12,466.93 0.00 12,764.35 0.00 20,848.42
December 2013 0.00 19,826.65 0.00 12,466.93 0.00 12,764.35 0.00 20,848.42
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Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

June 24th
Approval Date 2010 6 Heritage Drive 6 Heritage Drive 7 Heritage Drive 8 Heritage Drive

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH-Il-10-091 NH-II-l0-078 NH-ll-10-079 NH41-10-080 . NH-lI-10-081
Monthly YTD Monthly YTI) Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

January 2013 1445.26 1,445.26 342.37 342.37 2,090.65 2,090.65 1781.15 1,781.15
February 2013 1,457.19 2902.45 318,16 660.52 2,066.26 4,156.91 1,832.04 3,613.19
March 2013 2,213.97 5,116.42 435.89 1,096.41 3,018.55 7,175.46 2,681.96 6,295.15
April 2013 3,095.45 8,211.87 660.83 1,757.24 4,648.85 11,824.32 4,163.55 10,458.70
May 2013 3,100.21 11,312.08 639.06 2,396.30 4,612.34 16,436.65 4,147.74 14,606.44
June 2013 2,994.01 14,306.09 603.01 2,999.31 4,405.49 20,842.14 3,972.21 18,578.66
July 2013 2,932.61 17,238.70 595.83 3,595.14 4,304.22 25,146.36 3,893.38 22,472.03
August 2013 3,035.73 20,274.44 631.33 4,226.47 4,492.55 29,638.91 4,041.55 26,513.59
September 2013 802.24 21,076.67 168.00 4,394.47 1,172.26 30,811.16 1,056.28 27,569.87
October 2013 0.00 21,076.67 0.00 4,394.47 0.00 30,811.16 0.00 27,569.87
November 2013 0.00 21,076.67 0.00 4,394.47 0.00 30,811.16 0.00 27,569.87
December 2013 0.00 21,076.67 0.00 4,394.47 0.00 30,811.16 0.00 27,569.87
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Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

June 24th
Approval Date 2010 9 Heritage Drive 10 Heritage Drive 11 Heritage Drive 12 Heritage Drive

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH~1l-10.O91 NH.lt-1O-082 NH11-10-083 NH41-10-084 NH$I-10-085
Monthly YTD Monthly Vii) Monthly VID Monthly YTI)

January 2013 1,606.72 1,606.72 2,442.93 2,442.93 2,376.14 2,376.14 202.27 202.27
February 2013 1,569.78 3,176.50 2,259.50 4,702.42 2,338.24 4,714.38 245.79 448.06
March 2013 2,227.75 5,404.25 3,179.63 7,882.05 3,397.36 8111.75 340.73 788.79
April 2013 3,366.06 8,770.31 2,067.73 9,949.79 4,940.98 13,052.73 612.69 1,401.48
May 2013 3,307.32 12,077.63 2,651.15 12,600.94 4,848.39 17,901.12 623.83 2,025.30
june 2013 3,161.54 15,239.17 4,003.32 16,604.26 4,598.47 22,499.59 604.81 2,630.11
July 2013 3,108.51 18,347.68 3,880,26 20,484.51 4,515,05 27,014.64 588.43 3,218.54
August 2013 3,261.45 21,609.13 4,394,88 24,879.39 4,752.59 31,767.23 592.64 3,811.18
September 2013 862.58 22,471.72 1,189.62 26,069.02 1,247.98 33,015.21 150.15 3,981.34
October 2013 0.00 22,471.72 0.00 26,069,02 0.00 33,015,21 0.00 3,961.34
November 2013 0.00 22,471.72 0.00 26,069.02 0.00 33,015.21 0.00 3,961.34
December 2013 0,00 22,471,72 0.00 26,069,02 0.00 33,015.21 0.00 3,961.34
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Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

June 24th
Approval Date 2010 14 Heritage Drive 15 Heritage Drive 16 Heritage Drive 17 Heritage Drive

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH11.-10-091 NH-Il-10-086 NH-Il-10467 NH-lI.10-088 NH-II-10-089
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly VTD Monthly YTD

January 2013 2575.17 2575.17 1,656.50 1,656.50 2,305.82 2,305.82 1,116.25 1,116.25
February 2013 2,500.01 5,075.17 1,705.12 3,381.62 2,278.02 4,583.84 1,078.12 2,194.38
March 2013 3,560.99 8,636.16 2,447.42 5,809.04 3,109.75 7,693.58 1,289.98 3,484.36
April 2013 5,232.47 13,868.64 3,627.94 9,436.97 4,913.42 12,607.00 2,346,52 5,830.88
May 2013 5,147.48 19,016.11 3,621.86 13,058.84 4,835.95 17,442.95 2,327.71 8,158.59
June 2013 4,936.27 23,952.39 3,478.88 16,537.72 4,600.27 22,043.21 2,222.38 10,380.97
July 2013 4,867.69 28,820.08 3,395.93 19,933.65 4,511.78 26,555.00 2,196.53 12,577.50
Auguat 2013 5,098.33 33,918.41 3,525.50 23,459.15 4,743.56 31,298.56 2,262.91 14,840.41
September 2013 1,341.91 35,260.32 930.48 24,389.63 1,247.46 32,546.02 592.19 15,432.60
October 2013 0.00 35,260.32 0.00 24,389.63 0.00 32,546.02 0.00 15,432.60
November 2013 0.00 35,260.32 0.00 24,389.63 0.00 32,546.02 0.00 15,432.60
December 2013 0.00 35,260.32 0.00 24,389.63 0.00 32,546.02 0.00 15,432.60
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Quarterly New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

Juno 24th Princeton Commons Princeton Boston Road Princeton Boston Road
Approval Date 2010 17a Heritage Drive Building I Building 2 BuIlding 3

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH-1l-I0~09I NH-Il-I0-090 NH-1141-017 NH-lI.11-018 NH-Il-114)19
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTI) Monthly YTO

January 2013 314,12 314.12 1071.13 1,071.13 2403.47 2403.47 1,444.48 1,444.48
February 2013 313.90 628.01 884.55 1,955.68 1,827.02 4,230.49 1,561.59 3,006.07
March 2013 464.31 1,092.32 1,928.74 3,884.42 3,125.54 7,356.03 2,158.07 5,164.14
April 2013 636.03 1,728.35 2,821.92 6,706.33 5,156.35 12,512.38 4,346.41 9,510.55
May 2013 639.01 2,367.37 2,784.48 9,490.81 5,188.53 17,700.91 4,416.05 13,926.60
June 2013 621.98 2,989.35 2,907.41 12,398.23 4,863.39 22,564.30 4,277.94 18,204.54
July 2013 609.98 3,599.33 2,828.58 15,226.80 4,829.93 27,394.23 4,263.16 22,467.70
August 2013 633.31 4,232.64 3,016.80 18,243.61 5,167.22 32,561.45 4,503.95 26,971.65
September 2013 168.06 4,400.70 759.63 19,003.24 1,430.34 33,991.79 1,191.01 28,162.66
October 2013 0.00 4,400.70 0.00 19,003.24 0.00 33,991.79 0.00 28,162.66
November 2013 0.00 4,400.70 0.00 19,003.24 0.00 33,991.79 0.00 28,162.66
December 2013 4,400.70 0.00 19,003.24 0.00 33,991.79 0.00 28,162.66
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Quarteily New Hampshire Compliance Report for the Princeton Properties Solar Aggregation

June 24th Princeton Boston Road Princeton Boston Road
Approval Date 2010 Building 4 Building 5 All Projects

Princeton Properties Princeton Properties
Pnnceton PropertiesAggregation Aggregation

Aggregation ID NH-ll-10-091 NH-ll-11-020 NH-Il-il-021
Monthly YTD Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

January 2013 1479.81 1479.81 1,263.96 1,263.96 32,525.16 32,525.16
February 2013 1,762.78 3,242.59 1,205.41 2,469.36 31,803.49 64,328.65
March 2013 2,270.66 5,513.24 1,698.82 4,168.19 46,211.12 110,539.76
April 2013 4,466.39 9,979.63 3,078.55 7,246.74 69,919.47 180,459.23
May 2013 2,475.77 12,455.39 3,058.62 10,305.36 68,146.49 248,605.73
June 2013 4,319.91 16,775.30 2,848.82 13,154.18 68,807.95 317,413.67
July 2013 4,277.64 21,052.94 2,809.05 15,963.22 67,578.21 384,991.88
August 2013 4,516.64 25,569,58 3,017.07 18,980.29 71,200.62 456,192.50
September 2013 1,194,08 26,763.66 832.84 19,813.13 18,847,02 475,039.52
October 2013 0.00 26,763.66 0.00 19,813.13 0.00 475,039.52
November 2013 0.00 26,763.66 0.00 19,813.13 0.00 475,039.52
December 2013 0.00 26,763.66 0.00 19,813.13 0.00 475,039.52
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